
Area 

Code
AREA ROUTE NAME ROUTE RANGE BUS NOS.

TOTAL NOS. OF 

BUSES

1 & 2 RAK
Al Dhaith North / Al Dhaith South / Khuzam   /   Al Hamrah / 

Mina Al Arab / Jazirah Al Hamrah / Al Riffah
301 - 320 302 1

2 RAK

Al Ghubb / Seih Al Burairat / Al Sharisha / Al Zahra / Al 

Qusaidat / Al Uraibi / Al Nakheel / Al Mairid / Al Mamourah / 

Al Kharran / Julfar / Al Jolan / Al Deqdaqa / Sidroh / Dahan / Al 

Marjan Island

321 - 350 321, 322 2

3 RAK Shabiyat / Al Arbaeen / Khatt / HabHab / Al Hamraniyah 351 - 370

4 RAK Al Rams / Sih Kabdah / Shamal / Khor Khuwaier / Al Shaam 371 - 390

RAK  Al Ghail

UAQ
Old UAQ Town / Al Raas / Al Humrah / Ramlah / Old Salamah / 

Al Rafaah

4TOTAL BUS ROUTES 

AL SARAYA BUSES RENTAL LLC - RAK
DELHI PRIVATE SCHOOL, RAS AL KHAIMAH

BUS ROUTES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR - 2021 - 2022

2 & 5 391 - 400 391 1



ROUTE NUMBER

ROUTE NAME

DRIVER NAME

DRIVER MOBILE NO. 

ALL GRADES KG GR-1 TO GR-7

PICK UP TIME
DROP OFF 

TIME

DROP OFF 

TIME

1 321-01 Flamingo Villas, Villa Number 113 1 06:30:00 12:10:00 --

2 321-02 Royal Breeze 1 06:40:00 12:20:00 --

3 321-03 Cookie Accomodation Al Hamra 1 06:55:00 12:35:00 --

Please click here :https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1b6lxAiLRFqeXs_MLNxcgT7lzWnoh6nXz&usp=sharing

056-6329335

Note:-- All students should be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive. Parents have to accompany their children to the school 

bus pick up point at the specified time. If there is a delay on their part, parents have to bring their children to the school without holding the driver 

accountability. 

On drop--off time, the Driver may return KG1 and KG2 students to the school for safety reason if no one came to pick them up from the bus stop. 

DRIVER PICTURE

AL SARAYA BUSES RENTAL LLC - RAK

DELHI PRIVATE SCHOOL, RAS AL KHAIMAH

302

AL JAZEERAH / AL MARJAN ISLAND

MALAK AMAN

PICK UP 

ORDER

PICK UP 

CODE
 BUS STOP AREA CODE

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1b6lxAiLRFqeXs_MLNxcgT7lzWnoh6nXz&usp=sharing


ROUTE NUMBER

ROUTE NAME

DRIVER NAME

DRIVER MOBILE NO. 

ALL GRADES KG GR-1 TO GR-7

PICK UP TIME
DROP OFF 

TIME
DROP OFF TIME

1 321-01 Highway cafeteria 2 6:15:00 12:20:00 --

2 321-02 Al Jazirah Factory for Furniture and Decor 2 6:15:00 -- 14:20:00

3 321-03 Palm Villas, Villa No 6 2 6:20:00 -- 14:25:00

4 321-04 RAK Preventive Medicine Centre 2 6:20:00 -- 14:25:00

5 321-05 Al Araibi Pharmacy 2 6:25:00 12:30:00 --

6 321-06 Opp, HCT Men's College 2 6:30:00 -- 14:30:00

7 321-07 TAD-BEER Al Hudaiba street 2 6:35:00 -- 14:35:00

8 321-08 Julphar Towers 2 6:45:00 -- 14:40:00

9 321-09 Shath Al Arab Restaurent, Sidroh 2 6:55:00 12:45:00 --

10 321-10 Alansari Exchange, Safeena Roundabout Branch 2 7:00:00 12:50:00 --

11 321-11 Mangrove Hotel, Al Qasim Cornice 2 7:05:00 12:55:00 --

12 321-12 Al Araibi Electronic Store 2 7:10:00 13:00:00 --

Please click here :

DRIVER PICTURE

AL SARAYA BUSES RENTAL LLC - RAK

DELHI PRIVATE SCHOOL, RAS AL KHAIMAH

321

OLD CITY/DAHAN/NAKHEEL

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1-lfEh1osBnVF_cujgdgOqznIniZFQ29o&usp=sharing

PARMJITH SINGH

050-3316586

Note:-- All students should be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive. Parents have to accompany their children to the school 

bus pick up point at the specified time. If there is a delay on their part, parents have to bring their children to the school without holding the driver 

accountability. 

On drop--off time, the Driver may return KG1 and KG2 students to the school for safety reason if no one came to pick them up from the bus stop. 

PICK UP 

ORDER

PICK UP 

CODE
 BUS STOP AREA CODE

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1-lfEh1osBnVF_cujgdgOqznIniZFQ29o&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1-lfEh1osBnVF_cujgdgOqznIniZFQ29o&usp=sharing


ROUTE NUMBER

ROUTE NAME

DRIVER NAME

DRIVER MOBILE NO. 

ALL GRADES KG GR-1 TO GR-7

PICK UP TIME
DROP OFF 

TIME

DROP OFF 

TIME

1 322-01 Al Asri Grocery 2 6:10:00 12:25:00 --

2 322-02 Al Anood Cafeteria 2 6:10:00 -- 14:25:00

3 322-03 AL Ayam Grocery 2 6:15:00 12:30:00 --

4 322-04 Salama Al Muhairi Mosque (mamourah) 2 6:20:00 12:35:00 --

5 322-05 Mubarakeya Building 2 6:25:00 -- 2:35:00

6 322-06 Union Tower 2 6:25:00 12:45:00 --

7 322-07 Shieka Zayed Building 2 6:30:00 -- 14:40:00

8 322-08 Rak Tower by Uniestate 2 6:30:00 12:45:00 --

9 322-09 Hamad tower 1 2 6:35:00 12:50:00 --

10 322-10 Al Dana tower 2 6:40:00 12:55:00 --

11 322-11 ARAMAX BUILDING 2 6:45:00 13:00:00 --

Please click here : https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1ANf2ZhlW53bVOwT8wFB571dM5V0JONp-&usp=sharing

054-3744457

DRIVER PICTURE

Note:-- All students should be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive. Parents have to accompany their children to the school bus 

pick up point at the specified time. If there is a delay on their part, parents have to bring their children to the school without holding the driver 

accountability. 

On drop--off time, the Driver may return KG1 and KG2 students to the school for safety reason if no one came to pick them up from the bus stop. 

AL SARAYA BUSES RENTAL LLC - RAK

DELHI PRIVATE SCHOOL, RAS AL KHAIMAH

322

AL SALL/MAMOURAH/NAKHEEL

JASWINDER SINGH

PICK UP 

ORDER

PICK UP 

CODE
 BUS STOP AREA CODE

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1ANf2ZhlW53bVOwT8wFB571dM5V0JONp-&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1ANf2ZhlW53bVOwT8wFB571dM5V0JONp-&usp=sharing


ROUTE NUMBER

ROUTE NAME

DRIVER NAME

DRIVER MOBILE NO. 

ALL GRADES KG GR-1 TO GR-7

PICK UP TIME
DROP OFF 

TIME
DROP OFF TIME

1 301-01 Lulu fried chicken al kharran 5 6:00:00 12:15:00 --

2 301-02 Central Pharmacy ( Julphar ) 5 6:10:00 -- 14:30:00

3 301-03 Al Fateh Restaurent (Al Ghail ) 5 6:45:00 13:00:00 --

Please click here :

IBRARULLAH

050-5690104

Note:-- All students should be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive. Parents have to accompany their children to the 

school bus pick up point at the specified time. If there is a delay on their part, parents have to bring their children to the school without holding the 

driver accountability. 

On drop--off time, the Driver may return KG1 and KG2 students to the school for safety reason if no one came to pick them up from the bus stop. 

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1x_Ku6A9pdw-Zup8joQHOvyw2Gogaq10R&usp=sharing

DRIVER PICTURE

AL SARAYA BUSES RENTAL LLC - RAK

DELHI PRIVATE SCHOOL, RAS AL KHAIMAH

391

AL GHAIL/ADHEN/JULPHAR

PICK UP 

ORDER

PICK UP 

CODE
 BUS STOP

AREA 

CODE

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1x_Ku6A9pdw-Zup8joQHOvyw2Gogaq10R&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1x_Ku6A9pdw-Zup8joQHOvyw2Gogaq10R&usp=sharing

